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WINTER MUSIC LINEUP
Oﬂ'@i Fvery Friday & Saturday 10
uire;s PM to 2 AM

Irish Music Sessions
Sunday, January 11* & February 8" 4 pm to 7 pm

January

Friday, January 2"9: Surprise Surprise
Saturday, January 3": Never The Less
Friday, January 9*": The Zings
Saturday, January 10'*": Too Hot For Sleeves
Friday, January16*: Last Minute Changes Band
Saturday, January 17'": Dale Rhose
Friday, January 23": Lunar Ballooners
Saturday, January 24'": The 95 Live
Friday, January 30": Leading Zero
Saturday, January 31*: Hot Dammit

February

Friday, February 6'": Dale Rhose
Saturday, February 7*: Too Close For Missiles
Friday, February 13'™: Surprise Surprise
Saturday, February14™: Lunar Ballooners
Friday, February 20*: Hot Dammit
Saturday, February21+: Last Minute Changes Band
Friday, February 27*: Leading Zero
Saturday, February 28": Never The Less
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